Głośnik bezprzewodowy BT
Wireless BT speaker
Bezdrátový BT reproduktor
Bezdrôtový BT reproduktor
Vezeték nélküli BT hangszóró
Безжичен BT високоговорител
Belaidis BT garsiakalbis
Bezvadu BT skaļrunis

•	 E-mail: info@megabajt.com.pl
•	 SN: 1125
•	 Model designation: 18650
•	 Chemical type: lithium-ion LCO (LiCoO2)
•	 Weight: 80.1 g
•	 mAh capacity: 3000
•	 Nominal voltage: 3.7 V
•	 Place of manufacture: Manufactured in China
•	 Rechargeable
•	 Type: Portable battery
Maximum transmitter power (E.I.R.P) ≤20 dBm
Device operating range: 2400 MHz – 2483.5 MHz
6
User’s manualEN Tracer M302 TWS BT Graphite
1–5
W
Minimum charging power: 1 W
Maximum charging power: 5 W
No charger included in the set.
The power supplied by the charger must be between the minimum 1 W required by the radio device and a
maximum of 5 W to achieve the maximum charging speed.
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Wireless connection
•	 Supports playback mode from U disk/TF card/AUX
•	 Built-in lithium battery
•	 Hands-free function
•	 High-quality speaker for more natural and delicate sound
•	 RGB backlight
BUTTON DESCRIPTION
Pause/play, long press - change mode
Previous track, long press – decrease volume
Next track, long press – increase volume
Single press – change backlight mode,
long press – turn off backlight
ON/OFF switch
USB-A input
TF card input
USB-C charging port
AUX port / external
antenna socket / 3.5 mm
microphone input